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Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 22.153* 

Item Page No. Description of Records 
Access 

Granted?  
Exemptions 

Applied? 
Comments 

1 1-4 

City of Brampton 
Enforcement and By-law Services 

Complaint Records  
Complaint ID: 802607 

IN PART 
14(1) 
38(b) 

Personal identifiable information is 
redacted, which includes the name, 

property address, and phone number.  
 

All additional details, which would 
identify an individual, was also 

redacted.  

3 

5-6 
9-11 
22 
28 

32-33 
37-39 

46 
82 

88-89 
96 
99 

101 
103 
115 
119 
125 
129 

Officer Duty Notes IN PART 
14(1) 
38(b) 

Personal information is redacted, 
which includes a name, property 

address and phone number.   
 

All additional details, which would 
identify an individual, was also 

redacted. 
 

Officer duty notes pertaining to other 
law enforcement matters are also 

redacted as they are unresponsive to 
the submitted access request. 
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6 

7-8 
90-91 

97 
100 
102 
104 

116-117 
120 

126-127 
130 

140-287 

Inspection Photographs IN PART 
14(1) 
38(b) 

Personal identifiable information is 
redacted, which includes images of 
inside the home, individual drivers 

licences, a mailed letter, and licence 
plates.  

7 12-17 Land Transfer Documents  IN PART 
14(1) 
38(b) 

Personal information is redacted, 
which includes a property address.  

8 

18-20 
34-35 

43 
45 

47-74 

Legal Action Documents FULL N/A 

Legal proceedings pertaining to other 
law enforcement matters are redacted 

as they are unresponsive to the 
submitted access request 

9 

21 
23-25 
29-31 

36 
40-42 

44 

Email correspondences between City 
Staff 

FULL N/A N/A 

10 26-27 Certificate of Inspection- Electrical FULL N/A N/A 

1 

75-81 
83-87 
92-95 

107-114 
121-124 
134-139 

City of Brampton 
Enforcement and By-law Services 

Complaint Records  
Complaint ID: 802917, 902918, 805476, 

816671, 822067, 823321, 823322, 
1372306, 822879 

IN PART 
14(1) 
38(b) 

Personal identifiable information is 
redacted, which includes the name, 

property address, and phone number.  
 

All additional details, which would 
identify an individual, was also 

redacted.  
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98 
105-106 

118 
128 

131-133 

City of Brampton- Order to Comply FULL N/A N/A 

 

* Requesting the complete copy of the property Standards file from April 7, 2017 to August 31, 2018, pertaining to [ a specified property address]. 
                                            


