

Index of Records Responsive to Access Request 22.153*

Item	Page No.	Description of Records	Access Granted?	Exemptions Applied?	Comments
1	1-4	City of Brampton Enforcement and By-law Services Complaint Records Complaint ID: 802607	IN PART	14(1) 38(b)	Personal identifiable information is redacted, which includes the name, property address, and phone number. All additional details, which would identify an individual, was also redacted.
3	5-6 9-11 22 28 32-33 37-39 46 82 88-89 96 99 101 103 115 119 125 129	Officer Duty Notes	IN PART	14(1) 38(b)	Personal information is redacted, which includes a name, property address and phone number. All additional details, which would identify an individual, was also redacted. Officer duty notes pertaining to other law enforcement matters are also redacted as they are unresponsive to the submitted access request.

6	7-8 90-91 97 100 102 104 116-117 120 126-127 130 140-287	Inspection Photographs	IN PART	14(1) 38(b)	Personal identifiable information is redacted, which includes images of inside the home, individual drivers licences, a mailed letter, and licence plates.
7	12-17	Land Transfer Documents	IN PART	14(1) 38(b)	Personal information is redacted, which includes a property address.
8	18-20 34-35 43 45 47-74	Legal Action Documents	FULL	N/A	Legal proceedings pertaining to other law enforcement matters are redacted as they are unresponsive to the submitted access request
9	21 23-25 29-31 36 40-42 44	Email correspondences between City Staff	FULL	N/A	N/A
10	26-27	Certificate of Inspection- Electrical	FULL	N/A	N/A
1	75-81 83-87 92-95 107-114 121-124 134-139	City of Brampton Enforcement and By-law Services Complaint Records Complaint ID: 802917, 902918, 805476, 816671, 822067, 823321, 823322, 1372306, 822879	IN PART	14(1) 38(b)	Personal identifiable information is redacted, which includes the name, property address, and phone number. All additional details, which would identify an individual, was also redacted.

98 105-106 118 128 131-133	City of Brampton- Order to Comply	FULL	N/A	N/A
--	-----------------------------------	------	-----	-----

^{*} Requesting the complete copy of the property Standards file from April 7, 2017 to August 31, 2018, pertaining to [a specified property address].